GASGAS

5%y

®
>
, @
g2
—
/

ey
(-.u - - -

EC 300 GP 2025 <2025><US><F0475Y8>

PRO LEVER LINKING
70560

@ 7
o
Bg
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A46004080244 Triangle cantilever cmpl. 1.00
2 A46004083244 Pull rod cmpl. 1.00
3 54603081000 Bushing sleeve 15x20x48 2.00
4 54603097000 Needle bushing HK 2016 / 20x26 4.00
5 54603036000 STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X1 4.00
6 0760253271 Radial shaft seal 25x32x7 4.00
7 77204080130 Bucket f. shaft seal ring 25X1 4.00
8 77204080010 Bearing sleeve 10x18x25.5 1.00
9 0618182416 NEEDLE BUSH HN1816 RS 18/24/16 1.00
10 50180604 Shim 29.75x19x0.4 2.00
1" 0760243051 Radial shaft seal 24x30x5 2.00




12 77204080020 Bucket f. shaft seal ring 24x6 2.00
13 0760222842 Radial shaft seal G22x28x4 2.00
14 0618222820 NEEDLE BEARING HK2220 22X28X20 2.00
15 79004084010 Bearing sleeve for pull rod 16 1.00
16 A48004084000 Pin pull rod M14x1.5 1.00
17 77404084120 Hex. nut M14x1.5 WS17 1.00
18 A48004085000 Triangle cantilever pin M14x1. 2.00
19 77204087000 hex nut M14x1.5 WS17 2.00
97 A46004180020 Repair kit triangle lever 0.00
98 A46004180010 Repair kit triangle lever 0.00
99 A46004183010 Repair kit pull rod 0.00




